
RESULT  -  Race 4 - Amended

Events F1, F2 - FSRA CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 25 BINGHAM/ FAIRHURST 5 1:48.899:12.43 2 72.0771.03Suzuki GSXR ShelbourneF2

2 13 HEGARTY/ MULDOON 5 1:50.409:31.50 2 71.0968.6619.07Shellborne 600F2

3 188 BEST/ OLDROYD 5 1:49.819:32.79 5 71.4768.5120.36LCR Yamaha 1000F1

4 56 GILROY/ LUDLOW 5 1:53.299:35.75 5 69.2768.1523.32Windle Yamaha ThunderF2

5 167 PETTMAN/ SALLEH 5 1:59.3610:06.58 5 65.7564.6954.15Baker Yamaha Fazer 998F1

6 181 TIBBLES/ GREENWOOD 5 1:59.7510:13.26 2 65.5463.991:00.83DDR Suzuki Bandit SidecF1

7 127 MCMAHON/ RANSON 5 2:00.3410:13.73 2 65.2263.941:01.30Shelborne Suzuki 1100F1

8 908 WOOLCOTT/ SAVILLE 5 2:03.9910:38.17 2 63.3061.491:25.74Derbyshire Honda 600F2

9 14 BURNS/ FAIRHURST 5 1:58.3310:55.42 2 66.3259.871:42.99Yamaha 1000 R1 LCR sidF1

10 4 WILLIAMS/ PERRY 5 2:08.8711:00.34 5 60.9059.421:47.91R Millington Yamaha 600F2

11 147 LISSAMAN/ GALE 5 2:02.7611:00.88 5 63.9359.381:48.45Honda Christie 970F2

12 71 BANISTER/ PORTER 4 2:15.529:09.49 4 57.9157.131 LapMRE Suzuki GSXR 600F2

13 156 TYRRELL/ THOMAS 4 2:15.339:14.36 2 57.9956.631 LapBaker Yamaha ThundercF2

Not-Classified

1 ELLIS/ CLEMENT 4 1:38.77DNF 3 79.46CES Yamaha 600 6:46.04 77.31F2

9 FAIRHURST/ ANDREWS 2 1:46.55DNF 2 73.66Windle Kawasaki 900 3:41.19 70.96F1

32 KNIGHT/ KNIGHT 0 StarterYamaha GSR 600F2

967 HODGSON/ HODGSON 0 StarterShelbourne Honda 600 6F2

Fastest Lap

ELLIS/ CLEMENT 1:38.77 31 CES Yamaha 600 79.46F2

Amended to Classify 71 - Flagged off early after winner passed 71 having taken the chequered flag.

Start Time : 15:50

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 4 - Amended

EVENT  F1

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 188 BEST/ OLDROYD 5 1:49.819:32.79 5 71.4768.51LCR Yamaha 1000F1

2 167 PETTMAN/ SALLEH 5 1:59.3610:06.58 5 65.7564.69Baker Yamaha Fazer 998F1

3 181 TIBBLES/ GREENWOOD 5 1:59.7510:13.26 2 65.5463.99DDR Suzuki Bandit SidecF1

4 127 MCMAHON/ RANSON 5 2:00.3410:13.73 2 65.2263.94Shelborne Suzuki 1100F1

5 14 BURNS/ FAIRHURST 5 1:58.3310:55.42 2 66.3259.87Yamaha 1000 R1 LCR sidF1

Not-Classified

9 FAIRHURST/ ANDREWS 2 1:46.55DNF 2 73.66Windle Kawasaki 900 3:41.19 70.96F1

Fastest Lap

FAIRHURST/ ANDREWS 1:46.55 29 Windle Kawasaki 900 73.66F1

Amended to Classify 71 - Flagged off early after winner passed 71 having taken the chequered flag.

EVENT  F2

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 25 BINGHAM/ FAIRHURST 5 1:48.899:12.43 2 72.0771.03Suzuki GSXR ShelbourneF2

2 13 HEGARTY/ MULDOON 5 1:50.409:31.50 2 71.0968.66Shellborne 600F2

3 56 GILROY/ LUDLOW 5 1:53.299:35.75 5 69.2768.15Windle Yamaha ThunderF2

4 908 WOOLCOTT/ SAVILLE 5 2:03.9910:38.17 2 63.3061.49Derbyshire Honda 600F2

5 4 WILLIAMS/ PERRY 5 2:08.8711:00.34 5 60.9059.42R Millington Yamaha 600F2

6 147 LISSAMAN/ GALE 5 2:02.7611:00.88 5 63.9359.38Honda Christie 970F2

7 71 BANISTER/ PORTER 4 2:15.529:09.49 4 57.9157.13MRE Suzuki GSXR 600F2

8 156 TYRRELL/ THOMAS 4 2:15.339:14.36 2 57.9956.63Baker Yamaha ThundercF2

Not-Classified

1 ELLIS/ CLEMENT 4 1:38.77DNF 3 79.46CES Yamaha 600 6:46.04 77.31F2

32 KNIGHT/ KNIGHT 0 StarterYamaha GSR 600F2

967 HODGSON/ HODGSON 0 StarterShelbourne Honda 600 6F2

Fastest Lap

ELLIS/ CLEMENT 1:38.77 31 CES Yamaha 600 79.46F2

Amended to Classify 71 - Flagged off early after winner passed 71 having taken the chequered flag.

Start Time : 15:50

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

12 May 24 08:16

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



Events F1, F2 - FSRA CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - Race 4

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

ELLIS/ CLEMENT

1 1:43.28 1:39.56 1:38.77 1:42.41

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WILLIAMS/ PERRY

1 2:08.64 2:11.73 2:11.22 2:14.04 2:08.87

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

FAIRHURST/ ANDREWS

1 1:52.22 1:46.55

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HEGARTY/ MULDOON

1 1:59.60 1:50.40 1:50.65 1:52.09 1:51.02

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BURNS/ FAIRHURST

1 1:58.17 1:58.33 2:00.04 2:10.08 2:45.67

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BINGHAM/ FAIRHURST

1 1:51.47 1:48.89 1:49.38 1:49.74 1:50.54

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

GILROY/ LUDLOW

1 1:58.58 1:53.45 1:53.34 1:53.35 1:53.29

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BANISTER/ PORTER

1 2:16.12 2:15.69 2:15.63 2:15.52

127

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MCMAHON/ RANSON

1 2:04.56 2:00.34 2:01.16 2:02.53 2:01.55

147

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

LISSAMAN/ GALE

1 2:18.39 2:04.06 2:06.54 2:04.80 2:02.76

156

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TYRRELL/ THOMAS

1 2:15.96 2:15.33 2:17.16 2:18.30

167

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PETTMAN/ SALLEH

1 2:02.14 2:00.19 2:00.38 2:00.06 1:59.36

181

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TIBBLES/ GREENWOOD

1 2:06.79 1:59.75 1:59.93 2:00.76 2:01.99
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188

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BEST/ OLDROYD

1 2:04.69 1:51.59 1:51.14 1:52.05 1:49.81

908

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WOOLCOTT/ SAVILLE

1 2:07.09 2:03.99 2:07.48 2:07.33 2:06.58
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events F1, F2 - FSRA CHAMPIONSHIP  -  Race 4

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

1 1:45.30 1 3:24.86 1 5:03.63 1 6:46.04 25 9:12.43

25 1:53.88 9 3:41.19 25 5:32.15 147 6:53.32 *1 156 9:14.36 *1

9 1:54.64 25 3:42.77 13 5:48.39 71 6:53.97 *1 13 9:31.50

14 2:01.30 56 3:55.77 56 5:49.11 156 6:56.06 *1 188 9:32.79

56 2:02.32 13 3:57.74 188 5:50.93 25 7:21.89 56 9:35.75

167 2:06.59 14 3:59.63 14 5:59.67 13 7:40.48 167 10:06.58

13 2:07.34 188 3:59.79 167 6:07.16 56 7:42.46 181 10:13.26

127 2:08.15 167 4:06.78 127 6:09.65 188 7:42.98 127 10:13.73

188 2:08.20 127 4:08.49 181 6:10.51 167 8:07.22 908 10:38.17

181 2:10.83 181 4:10.58 908 6:24.26 14 8:09.75 14 10:55.42

908 2:12.79 908 4:16.78 4 6:37.43 181 8:11.27 4 11:00.34

4 2:14.48 4 4:26.21 127 8:12.18 147 11:00.88

71 2:22.65 71 4:38.34 908 8:31.59

156 2:23.57 156 4:38.90 4 8:51.47

147 2:42.72 147 4:46.78 147 8:58.12

71 9:09.49
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